
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
533 
544 
526 
588 
586 

Name 
Martynas Tankevicius 
Denis Thum 
Michael Becker 
Thierry De Jong 
Rainer Born 

Nat 
LTU 
GER 
GER 
NED 
GER 

Chassis 
BIRELART 
LN 
COMPKART 
LN 
TONY 

Raceteam 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
BECKER MICHAEL 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
49.658 
49.731 
50.077 
50.302 
50.732 

Diff 

0.073 
0.419 
0.644 
1.074 

Gap 

0.073 
0.346 
0.225 
0.430 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

km/h 
86,270 
86,143 
85,548 
85,166 
84,444 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Euro Trophy Round 4 Wackersdorf 
Masters 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:15:00 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

16.09.2022 16:15 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


