

Rotax Euro Trophy Round 4 Wackersdorf

Masters

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km

Qualifying Practice

16.09.2022 16:15

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Chassis	Raceteam	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	km/h
1	533	Martynas Tankevicius	LTU	BIRELART	LENKTYNIU LINIJA	4	49.658			3	86,270
2	544	Denis Thum	GER	LN	KRAFT MOTORSPORT	5	49.731	0.073	0.073	3	86,143
3	526	Michael Becker	GER	COMPKART	BECKER MICHAEL	5	50.077	0.419	0.346	3	85,548
4	588	Thierry De Jong	NED	LN	KRAFT MOTORSPORT	4	50.302	0.644	0.225	3	85,166
5	586	Rainer Born	GER	TONY	KRAFT MOTORSPORT	5	50.732	1.074	0.430	3	84,444

Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!